3rd OUG Harmony Conference
30.-31. May 2012

Aulanko, Hameenlinna Finland

Wednesday 30. May 2012

8:00

9:30
9:40

10:40
10:50

11:50

12:30

13:40

14:10
14:20

15:20
15:45

16:45
17:00

18:05

18:40
20:00
21:30

Thursday 31. May 2012

9:00

10:00

10:10

11:10
11:20

12:20
13:00

14:00
14:10

15:10
15:20
16:00

9:20 Bus transportation from Helsinki to Aulanko, Hameenlinna
Breakfast is served on the bus
Tervetuloa / Welcome speech. Heli Helskyaho, OUGF President

9:40
10:40

10:50
11:50

12:30

13:30

14:10

14:20

15:20

15:45
16:45

17:00
18:00

18:35

19:10

10:00

10:10

11:10

11:20
12:20

13:00
14:00

14:10
15:10

15:20
15:50
17:30

Organiser

Oracle User Group

Finland

In collaboration with
Oracle User Groups of
Estonia, Latvia and Russia

Keynote

Chris Date: The Problem of Missing Information

break

Keynote

Tom Kyte: Five Things You Probably Didn't Know About SQL

lunch
Track 1 Track 2 Track 3 Track 4 Track 5
Chris Date Juris Trosins Ugo Pollio Sheeri Cabral Sten Vesterli

View Updating - How to Make
It Work

Implementing Oracle Database
Vault:
from basics to some tricks.

Oracle GoldenGate: Analysis of
massive success in Telecoms and
Financial Services

MySQL Security: More than just ACL's

What's Hot and What's Not

Melanie Caffrey (%h)
Edition-Based Redefinition:
Testing Live Application

Sergey Shchukin (2zh)
Exadata, deployment story

Tom Spitz (*zh)
Creating Successful WebCenter
Implementations using the OUM

Kari (Cooper) Aalto
Tunnetko namé& PL/SQL:n piirteet?
-+

break

Tom Kyte
Five Things You Probably
Didn't Know About PL/SQL

Kai Yu

Oracle 11g R2 Clusterware:
Architecture, Configuration,
Troubleshooting

Graham Wood
Scaling OLTP (why connection
management matters)

Candace Dayton

A history of financial fraud in the US and
Europe. Where does the fraud occur and
techniques for detecting fraud.

coffee break

Daniel Morgan
Oracle 11gR2 Syntax for
Developers

Jagan Athreya

Protect and Serve: how to protect
confidential data in and out of
your Oracle databases

Cuneyt Yilmaz
Best Practices of Oracle Bl Publisher
11g

Sheeri Cabral
Optimizing MySQL JOINs and Subqueries

break

Joze Senegacnik
To Index Or Not To Index, That
Is The Question

Andrey Chervonets
Space Control - how to stop
loosing space and time, and
become living.

Maris Elsins
Using SQL Baselines for Performance
Testing

Kai Yu
Oracle E-Business Suite: Migration to Oracle
VM & template based deployment

Graham Wood
Active Session History

Melanie Caffrey (“h)
Simplifying Your Data Audits
with Oracle 11g's Total Recall

Andrejs Karpovs (%h)
Oracle Cloud Storage and File
System

Ugo Pollio (*zh)
The importance of the quality of data in
Business Analysis Systems

Jevgenijs Reuts (¥zh)
Fusion Applications: Changes an Apps DBA
needs to know about

Ari Rusanen ('zh)
Using Oracle Fast Start Failover

+

Wrap up and what's next

Event Dinner

Dance at the Nightclub

3 & MiRACLE |
Breakfast
Keynote
Tapani Hamaldinen:  Finnish Police core IT systems reform program Slides E=
CIO of Finnish Police Speak -
break
Track 1 Track 2 Track 3 Track 4 Track 5
Julian Dontcheff Nikolay Manchev Timo Helkio Cuneyt Yilmaz Antti Koskinen

The Least Used Features of
the Oracle Database

Cracking the Database
passwords

Kohti mestariluokan Business
Intelligence -ratkaisuja

Oracle Enterprise Manager 12¢c — How to
enable “Cloud Control"?

Instrumentation Has Landed! - A Look Inside
MySQL 5.6 Performance Schema

break

Joze Senegacnik
PGA Memory Management
Revisited

Jagan Athreya

Advanced database management
features in Enterprise Manager
12c for expert DBAs

Heli Helskyaho
Tietokantasuunnittelu Oracle SQL
Developer Data Modelerilla

Tom Spitz

An lterative Approach to Implementing Oracle
Applications Using the Oracle Unified Method
(OUM)

Linas Virbalas
Moving data between Oracle and MySQL

lunch

Daniel Morgan

Oracle Database Coding
Practices for Security and Data
Security

Timo Raitalaakso
Possible plans.
Understand SQL
execution plans better

Tanel Poder
Live Demo: Exadata In Action

Petri Savolainen
ADF-pohjainen tietokantasovellus paasta
paahan

Henrik Ingo
Synchronous multi-master clusters with MySQL:
an introduction to Galera

break
Tanel Poder Robert Lockard Immo Salo Jacco Landlust Sten Vesterli
Some of the most complex A holistic approach to database :Big Data All you need to know about WebLogics Life after Forms

performance issues I've seen

security.

NodeManager

break

Closing the event

Heli Helskyaho OUGF

Bus transportation to Helsinki (takeaway snack)

Read more on www.ougf.fi

Last update on 2012-05-24 at 21:58




