3rd OUG Harmony Conference

30.-31. May 2012

Aulanko, Hämeenlinna Finland





Organiser **Oracle User Group Finland**

In collaboration with Oracle User Groups of

Wednesday 30. May 2012

8:00 -	9:20	Bus transportation from Hels	sinki to Aulanko, Hämeenlinna	Estonia, Latvia and Russia						
0.00		Breakfast is served on the b	us							
9:30 -	9:40	Tervetuloa / Welcome speed	Tervetuloa / Welcome speech. Heli Helskyaho, OUGF President							
9:40 -	10:40	Keynote								
		Chris Date: The Problem of	of Missing Information							
10:40 -	10.50	break								
		urous vironite								
10.50 -		Tom Kyte: Five Things You Probably Didn't Know About SQL								
11:50 -	12:30	30 lunch								
		Track 1	Track 2	Track 3	Track 4	Track 5				
12:30 -	13.30	Chris Date	Juris Trosins	Ugo Pollio	Sheeri Cabral	Sten Vesterli				
12.00	10.00	View Updating - How to Make	Implementing Oracle Database	Oracle GoldenGate: Analysis of	MySQL Security: More than just ACL's	What's Hot and What's Not				
		It Work	Vault:	massive success in Telecoms and	myode occurry. More than just 71025	What o not and What o Not				
		I WOIN	from basics to some tricks.	Financial Services						
10.10		Melanie Caffrey (½h)	Sergey Shchukin (½h)			Kari (Cooper) Aalto				
13:40 -	14:10			Tom Spitz (½h)						
		Edition-Based Redefinition:	Exadata, deployment story	Creating Successful WebCenter		Tunnetko nämä PL/SQL:n piirteet?				
		Testing Live Application		Implementations using the OUM		•				
		break								
14:20 -		Tom Kyte	Kai Yu	Graham Wood	Candace Dayton					
		Five Things You Probably	Oracle 11g R2 Clusterware:	Scaling OLTP (why connection	A history of financial fraud in the US and					
		Didn't Know About PL/SQL	Architecture, Configuration,	management matters)	Europe. Where does the fraud occur and					
			Troubleshooting		techniques for detecting fraud.					
15:20 -	15:45	coffee break				L				
15:45 -	16:45	Daniel Morgan	Jagan Athreya	Cuneyt Yilmaz	Sheeri Cabral					
		Oracle 11gR2 Syntax for		Best Practices of Oracle BI Publisher	Optimizing MySQL JOINs and Subqueries					
		Developers	confidential data in and out of	11g						
			vour Oracle databases	1.19						
16:45 -	17:00	break		.i	.i					
		Joze Senegacnik	Andrey Chervonets	Maris Elsins	Kai Yu	Graham Wood				
		To Index Or Not To Index, That		Using SQL Baselines for Performance	Oracle E-Business Suite: Migration to Oracle	Active Session History				
		Is The Question	loosing space and time, and	Testing	VM & template based deployment	,				
			become living.	,						
18:05 -	18:35	11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	↓	Hara Ballia (441)	L	**B (4/1)				
. 5.00	.0.00	Melanie Caffrey (½h)	Andrejs Karpovs (½h)	Ugo Pollio (½h)	Jevgenijs Reuts (½h)	Ari Rusanen (½h)				
		Simplifying Your Data Audits	Oracle Cloud Storage and File	The importance of the quality of data in		Using Oracle Fast Start Failover				
		with Oracle 11g's Total Recall	System	Business Analysis Systems	needs to know about	±				
18:40 -	19:10	Wrap up and what's next	.i	<u> </u>						
20:00 -		Event Dinner		.i	.i	i				
20:00 -		Dance at the Nightclub								
21:30 -		Dance at the Nightchub								
		OUGF P	artners		×					
nurso	ay 3	31. May 2012	@CITE	US MIRACLE						





- 10:00	Keynote						
		sh Police core IT systems refore	m program	Slides			
	CIO of Finnish Police		1 -3 -	Speak			
- 10:10	break						
	Track 1	Track 2	Track 3	Track 4	Track 5		
- 11:10	Julian Dontcheff	Nikolay Manchev	Timo Helkiö	Cuneyt Yilmaz	Antti Koskinen		
	The Least Used Features of	Cracking the Database	Kohti mestariluokan Business	Oracle Enterprise Manager 12c - How to	Instrumentation Has Landed! - A Look Inside		
	the Oracle Database	passwords	Intelligence -ratkaisuja	enable "Cloud Control"?	MySQL 5.6 Performance Schema		
			H	_			
	break				Y		
- 12:20		Jagan Athreya	Heli Helskyaho	Tom Spitz	Linas Virbalas		
			Tietokantasuunnittelu Oracle SQL	An Iterative Approach to Implementing Oracle			
	Revisited		Developer Data Modelerilla	Applications Using the Oracle Unified Method			
		12c for expert DBAs	H	(OUM)			
- 13:00	lunch	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u>i</u>	<u>-</u>		
- 14:00	Daniel Morgan	Timo Raitalaakso	Tanel Poder		Henrik Ingo		
			Live Demo: Exadata In Action		Synchronous multi-master clusters with MyS		
	Practices for Security and Data	Understand SQL		päähän	an introduction to Galera		
	Security	execution plans better					
	break						
- 15:10			Immo Salo	Jacco Landlust	Sten Vesterli		
			Big Data	All you need to know about WebLogics	Life after Forms		
	performance issues I've seen	security.		NodeManager			
45.00	brook				<u> </u>		
	break	Hali Halala arka OHOF					
		Heli Helskyaho OUGF					
- 17:30	Bus transportation to Helsink	i (takeaway snack)					

Read more on www.ougf.fi

Conference sponsors

